
BEACH ES  
 

Bus:836  

 
7:52 am 

 
GARAGE 

 
TRANSPORTATION 

8:15 am ARRIVE HUTCHISON BEACH ELEMENTARY 
9:00 am ORIGIN HUTCHISON BEACH ELEMENTARY 
9:04 am START GRAND PANAMA BLVD @ FRONT BEACH RD 
9:09 am (stop) W GULF BLVD @ E CALADIUM CIR 
9:14 am STOP ESCANABA AVE @ CHRISTOPHER DR 
9:23 am STOP LAKESIDE CIR @ CASTILE AVE 
9:29 am STOP CASTILE AVE @ SAN GABRIEL ST 
9:35 am (stop) EL CENTRO BLVD & SAN PABLO ST 
9:35 am STOP EL CENTRO BLVD No Intersection 
9:41 am STOP CARMEN ST @ JUNIPERO AVE 
9:47 am STOP LULLWATER DR @ FRONT BEACH RD 
9:58 am STOP WOODTRAIL DR @ SANDALWOOD LN 
10:06 am (stop) ARGONAUT ST @ BID A WEE CT 
10:07 am (stop) SEA OATS DR @ SEACLUSION DR 
10:08 am (stop) SEACLUSION DR @ SEACLUSION CIR 
10:09 am STOP NAUTILUS COVE APTS 
10:23 am STOP MOONLIGHT BAY DR @ SHADOW BAY DR 
10:30 am STOP EAGLE DR No Intersection 
10:36 am STOP 204 FAIRWAY BLVD 
10:44 am (stop) CAMBRIDGE BLVD @ COVINGTON ST 
10:44 am (stop) COVINGTON ST @ OXFORD AVE 
10:45 am (stop) BAINBRIDGE ST @ OXFORD AVE 
10:46 am (stop) BAINBRIDGE ST @ MIDDLEBURG DR 
10:46 am (stop) BAINBRIDGE ST @ WINDSOR WAY 
10:47 am (stop) BAINBRIDGE ST @ BRUNSWICK BLVD 
10:47 am (stop) BRUNSWICK BLVD & WINDSOR WAY 
10:48 am (stop) BRUNSWICK BLVD @ KENSINGTON CIR 
10:48 am END 100 LAKEVIEW CROSSINGS DR 
11:10 am GARAGE TRANSPORTATION 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BEACH ES  
 

Bus:734-ESE 
 
 

8:10 am 
8:15 am 
9:00 am 
9:07 am 

GARAGE 
ARRIVE 
ORIGIN 
START 

SURFSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
HUTCHISON BEACH ELEMENTARY 
HUTCHISON BEACH ELEMENTARY 
N ALF COLEMAN RD @ VICTORIA FALLS LN 

9:09 am (stop) 300 CABANA BLVD 
9:10 am (stop) HUNT CLUB CIR No Intersection 
9:11 am (stop) 5004 HUNT CLUB CIR 
9:12 am (stop) 501 N ALF COLEMAN RD 

  STONE HARBOR APARTMENTS 
9:14 am (stop) OLD PUBLIX PARKING LOT No Intersection 
9:15 am (stop) HUTCHISON BLVD @ GULF HIGHLANDS BLV 
9:17 am (stop) CLARENCE ST AT EDGEWATER CROSSING 
9:17 am END CLARENCE ST @ FIVE ISLANDS BLVD 
9:27 am GARAGE SURFSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


